
132

653

75

1,124

1,033

1,457

4,076Consolidated Election Total*

TCC DISTRICT 4

FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 5

FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 11

CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT

CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE

CITY OF FOREST HILL

6/10

06/10/2023 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION
ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.
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