06/10/2023 CONSOLIDATED ELECTION ELECTION DAY BY PERSONAL APPEARANCE

	6/10
CITY OF FOREST HILL	132
CITY OF GRAND PRAIRIE	653
CITY OF WHITE SETTLEMENT	75
FORT WORTH CITY COUNCIL DIST 11	1,124
FORT WORTH ISD DISTRICT 5	1,033
TCC DISTRICT 4	1,457
Consolidated Election Total*	4,076

*Some voters may be included in more than one political subdivision above.